
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 104
23 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Women's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE Zi CHN 403B 2.4 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  61.20 1 61.20 1  
203B 2.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5  57.50 4 118.70 2 3.90
303B 2.4 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  63.60 =1 182.30 2 2.40
105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 =3 240.80 2 5.00

5333D 2.6 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0  66.30 1 307.10 1  
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 =2 57.60 =2 3.60

105B 2.6 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  65.00 1 122.60 1  
203B 2.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  62.10 3 184.70 1  

5333D 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  61.10 =1 245.80 1  
303B 2.4 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  61.20 3 307.00 2 0.10

3 WANG Han CHN 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 =2 57.60 =2 3.60
203B 2.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  51.75 8 109.35 7 13.25
303B 2.4 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5  63.60 =1 172.95 3 11.75
105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  61.10 =1 234.05 3 11.75

5333D 2.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  63.70 2 297.75 3 9.35
4 HERNANDEZ

MONZON Dolores
MEX 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.00 =4 54.00 =4 7.20

105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 3 112.50 4 10.10
203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  48.30 =6 160.80 5 23.90
305C 3.0 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  57.00 =5 217.80 5 28.00
5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =4 272.40 4 34.70

5 WARE Pamela CAN 403B 2.4 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =4 54.00 =4 7.20
105B 2.6 8.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  61.10 2 115.10 3 7.50
203B 2.3 8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  55.20 4 170.30 4 14.40
305C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  48.00 12 218.30 4 27.50
5333D 2.6 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  46.80 11 265.10 5 42.00

6 PUNZEL Tina GER 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  54.00 =4 54.00 =4 7.20
5333D 2.6 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  57.20 =5 111.20 =5 11.40
203B 2.3 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 =6 159.50 6 25.20
303B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =8 209.90 6 35.90
105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =4 264.50 6 42.60

7 GOVOR Daria RUS 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.40 9 50.40 9 10.80
105B 2.6 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  48.10 11 98.50 10 24.10
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 10 143.35 10 41.35
305C 3.0 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =3 201.85 8 43.95
5134D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 =4 256.45 7 50.65

8 FREITAG Uschi NED 403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  49.20 =10 49.20 =10 12.00
105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 7 102.50 8 20.10
203B 2.3 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 =6 150.80 7 33.90
303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  49.20 11 200.00 9 45.80

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =4 254.60 8 52.50
9 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 403B 2.4 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  49.20 =10 49.20 =10 12.00

105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  50.70 9 99.90 9 22.70
203B 2.3 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  46.00 9 145.90 9 38.80
303B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 =8 196.30 10 49.50

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5  49.40 10 245.70 9 61.40
10 BROBEN Brittany AUS 203B 2.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  51.75 8 51.75 8 9.45

105B 2.6 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5  31.20 12 82.95 12 39.65
303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.00 5 136.95 11 47.75
403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  51.60 7 188.55 11 57.25

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  53.30 =8 241.85 10 65.25
11 FREEMAN Deidre USA 203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  48.30 12 48.30 12 12.90

303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  49.20 10 97.50 11 25.10
105B 2.6 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0  35.10 12 132.60 12 52.10
403B 2.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =8 183.00 12 62.80

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  53.30 =8 236.30 11 70.80

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number

DVW003101_73E 1.0 Report Created  TUE 23 JUL 2013 15:11 Page 1/2

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA



15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 104
23 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Women's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 NERO Daniella SWE 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  54.00 =4 54.00 =4 7.20
105B 2.6 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  57.20 =5 111.20 =5 11.40
203B 2.3 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5  37.95 11 149.15 8 35.55
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 =5 206.15 7 39.65
5333D 2.6 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 12 206.15 12 100.95
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